		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PSPSP1500 数据表(PDF) 2 Page - Wall Industries,Inc.
	 部件名	 PSPSP1500
	功能描述	 1500 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 WALL [Wall Industries,Inc.]
	网页	 http://www.wallindustries.com
	标志
 PSPSP1500 数据表(HTML) 2 Page - Wall Industries,Inc.
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 3 page
Wall Industries, Inc. 5 Watson Brook Road Exeter, NH 03833
603-778-2300 www.wallindustries.com Fax 603-778-9797
PSPSP1500 Series
1500 Watt Single Output
Built-In Active PFC Function
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Output Power
Model Number
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Voltage
Adjust. Range
Over Voltage
Protection
Output
Current
Rated Power
Peak Load (4)
Efficiency
PSPSP1500-5
5 VDC
4.75 ~ 5.5V
5.75 ~ 6.75V
217.5A
1087.5W
1200W
77%
PSPSP1500-12
12 VDC
10 ~ 13.2V
13.8 ~ 16.2V
112.5A
1350W
1500W
84%
PSPSP1500-13.5
13.5 VDC
12 ~ 15V
15.5 ~ 18.2V
100.5A
1356.75W
1500W
84%
PSPSP1500-15
15 VDC
13.5 ~ 18V
18 ~ 21V
90A
1350W
1500W
84%
PSPSP1500-24
24 VDC
20 ~ 26.4V
27.6 ~ 32.4V
56.4A
1353.6W
1500W
85%
PSPSP1500-27
27VDC
24 ~ 30V
31 ~ 36.5V
50.4A
1360.8W
1500W
85%
PSPSP1500-48
176 ~ 264 VAC
(248 ~ 370 VDC)
48 VDC
41 ~ 56V
57.6 ~ 67.2V
28.5A
1368W
1500W
86%
NOTES
1. All parameters NOT specially mentioned are measured at 230VAC input, rated load, and 25°C ambient temperature.
2. Ripple & noise are measured at 20MHz bandwidth by using a 12" twisted pair-wire terminated with a 0.1uF & 47uF parallel capacitor.
3. Tolerances include set up tolerance, line regulation, and load regulation.
4. 10% Duty cycle maximum within every 30 seconds (max.). Average output power should not exceed the rated power.
5. The power supply is considered a component, which will be installed into final equipment. The final equipment must be re-confirmed
that it still meets EMC directives.
BLOCK DIAGRAM
DERATING CURVE
OUTPUT DERATING VS INPUT VOLTAGE
	类似零件编号 - PSPSP1500
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Wall Industries,Inc.
PSPSP1000
154Kb / 3P	   1000 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPSP1000-12
154Kb / 3P	   1000 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPSP1000-13.5
154Kb / 3P	   1000 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPSP1000-15
154Kb / 3P	   1000 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPSP1000-24
154Kb / 3P	   1000 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
More results
	类似说明 - PSPSP1500
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Wall Industries,Inc.
PSSP75
159Kb / 3P	   75 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPSP1000
154Kb / 3P	   1000 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPSP500
207Kb / 5P	   500 Watt Single Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSQP100
179Kb / 4P	   100 Watt Quad Output Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSSP500
164Kb / 3P	   Single Output Up to 486 Watts Built-In Active PFC Function AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSPRL9802
208Kb / 3P	   Active PFC 200 Watt Single Output AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSRL5016E3
243Kb / 3P	   Active PFC 300 Watt Single Output AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSRL5016E4
243Kb / 3P	   Active PFC 400 Watt Single Output AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSRL5016U3
243Kb / 3P	   Active PFC 300 Watt Single Output AC/DC Switching Power Supply
PSRL5016U4
243Kb / 3P	   Active PFC 400 Watt Single Output AC/DC Switching Power Supply
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com